Place Bib FirstName
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153 Julia

151 Sara

144 Charlotte
159 Isabel
85 Zoe

148 Lillian
149 Sage
146 Hannah
155 Julia

143 Catherine
145 Amy

123 Jesse
147 Regan
158 Ann

142 Elissa
156 Sarah
127 Katrina
160 Rosemary
122 Caroline
99 Zoe

97 Dorrie
141 Angeline
140 Tristin
113 Katie
162 Rosalie
124 Anna

89 Kathleen
94 Mary

83 Mariah
161 Bonnie
121 Elizabeth
152 Hanna
157 Ali

150 Sarah

2020 Silver Fox Trot

Citizens Women

LastName
Lazzaroni
Graves
Brown
Seay
Snow
Fisher
Freeman
Chipman
Oliver
Bregou
Caldwell
Donovan
Duffy
Rightmire
Bradley
Pribram
Howe
Shea-Cobb
Loescher
Mitchell
Martell
Andrew
Adie
Nelson
Wilson
Rehm
Legg
Woodhouse
Cleveland
Underwood
Shands
Holm
Priganc
Goldfine

Team
Colby College
Stowe Nordic

Green mountain valley sch

Colby College

Lyme Elite Team
Colby College
Stratton Mtn. School
Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club
Ford Sayre

Caldwell Sport

Frost Mountain Nordic
Colby Skiing

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

NWVE

GMVS

Mansfield Nordic Club
Ford Sayre

Fall Mountain
Mansfield Nordic
Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club
Fall Mountain

Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic
Mansfield Nordic
Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club

Elapsed Time

0:25:23
0:25:33
0:25:39
0:26:09
0:26:20
0:26:32
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:27:09
0:27:34
0:27:46
0:27:55
0:28:11
0:28:22
0:28:35
0:28:38
0:29:36
0:29:42
0:30:56
0:31:33
0:31:43
0:32:21
0:33:03
0:33:50
0:35:51
0:36:15
0:36:17
0:37:47
0:38:41
0:52:45
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2020 Silver Fox Trot

Citizens Men

First Name Last Name

Place Bib

1 186 Jack

2 170 Aidan

3 183 Trey

4 166 Mathias
5 179 Neal

6 192 Samuel
7 96 Charles
8 167 Joel

9 195 Adlai
10 184 Carl

11 165 Justice
12 194 Andy
13 82 Andrew
14 199 Jacob
15 163 Dirk

16 177 Thomas
17 92 Kyle

18 131 Jake
19 134 Noah
20 90 Tom
21 172 Asa
22 87 lan
23 191 NATHAN
24 188 Spencer
25 91 Luke
26 175 Eric
27 125 Nate
28 126 Eric
29 171 Gunnar
30 181 Adam
31 164 Justin
32 176 Jay
33 190 Peter
34 197 Benjamin
35 132 Michael
36 180 Reid
37 133 Lewis
38 187 Gabiriel
39 174 Richard
40 169 Steve
41 84 Bob
42 193 Jeremy

Lange
Burt
Jones

Boudreau-Golfman

Graves
Murray
Martell
Bradley
Sinkler
Kellogg
Bassette
Rightmire
Gardner
Slaughter
Andrew
Despres
Curry
Hollebach
Payne
Thurston
Chalmers
Hardenbergh
Moreau
May

Shallenberger

Darling
Labor
Tremble
Caldwell
Groff
Andrew
Davis
Milliken
Theyerl
Gaughan
greenberg
Nottonson
Lloyd
Costanza
Bruner
Fisher
Ravenelle

Team
Putney Ski Club

Green Mountain Valley Sch
Green Mountain Valley Sch

Stratton Mountain School
Stowe Nordic

Putney Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic

Ford Sayre

Colby Nordic

Green Mountain Valley Sch

Ford Sayre
Colby College

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

GMVS

Mansfield Nordic
NWVE

Putney Ski Club
NWVE

SMS

Colby

CSuU

Ford Sayre

NWVE

NWVE

Mansfield Nordic
NWVE

Putney Ski Club
Ford Sayre

Ford sayre

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Colby College
Mansfield Nordic
Ethan Allen Biathlon Club
Middlebury Skiing
Fall Mountain nordic
Mansfield Nordic Club

Prospect Mtn Nordic
Mansfield Nordic Club

Elapsed Time

0:20:20
0:20:53
0:21:02
0:21:26
0:21:30
0:21:46
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:21:51
0:21:53
0:22:20
0:22:24
0:22:29
0:22:43
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:23:01
0:23:16
0:23:27
0:23:35
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:23:46
0:23:49
0:23:51
0:23:53
0:23:56
0:24:07
0:24:10
0:24:11
0:24:12
0:24:28
0:24:35
0:24:36
0:24:49
0:25:20
0:25:32
0:25:55
0:26:02
0:26:27
0:27:56
0:28:03



2020 Silver Fox Trot
Citizens Men

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team
43 182 Leif Johnson Ford Sayre
44 129 Dan Dix Mad River Nordic
45 88 Andy Legg Mansfield Nordic
46 98 Patrick Cafferty NWVE
47 189 Jonathan  Miller NWVE
48 168 Gabriel Brooks Ford Sayre
49 81 Paul Novosad Ford Sayre
50 93 Greg Lange Ford Sayre
51 130 Barney Hodges Frost Mountain
52 198 John Witmer NWVE
53 173 Michael Coleman Mansfield Nordic Club
54 95 George Deane
55 86 Bob Gray Putney
56 196 Andres Torizzo Mansfield Nordic Club
57 128 Andreal Williams Frost Mountain
58 80 Isaac Novosad Ford Sayre
59 178 Isaac Fellows Ford Sayre
60 185 David King GMVS

Elapsed Time
0:28:33
0:29:52
0:30:01
0:30:12
0:30:27
0:30:42
0:31:05
0:31:27
0:31:50
0:32:56
0:33:40
0:33:54
0:34:41
0:36:03
0:36:10
0:47:00
0:49:38
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